

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)

No(s). 4871/2011

(From the Judgment and Order dated
OF THE HIGH COURT OF

S.B.MOREY ADDL.COMMR.OF I.T

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVINKUMAR GOSALIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln. For exem. From filing c/c of the impugned order and
stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 5554/2011

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order
and appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Date : 27/01/2015 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. GuruKrishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. W.A.Qadri, Adv.
Mr Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Bhavani Shankar S. Gadnis,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.
MR. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Post on another date.

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2015.01.27
11:05:24 ALMT
Reason:

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khara)
Court Master